

\230

C.A.No. 1718-1719 OF 2001

ITEM No.29

Court No. 2

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1718-1719/2001

CENTRAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH INST.&ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRESIDING OFFICER, LABOUR COURT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Prayer for interim relief and office report)
With

C.A.No.1720-1721/2001,C.A.No.1722-1723/2001
(Prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
 Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.
 Mr. V K Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day after
three weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(S.L. GOYAL)
COURT MASTER