

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 5-6/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1718-1719/2001

CENTRAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH INST.&ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRESIDING OFFICER, LABOUR COURT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for modification/clarification of court's order dt. 03.04.2002 and office report)

Date : 04/05/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Virag Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Vithika Garg, Adv.
Ms. Vidushi Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.05.2016 as Item No.2.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER